
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

02

56

8

21

11

66

70

Name

Stephan LEGAULT

Marc  BEAUDOIN

Marc-Andre CLICHE

Jean-Francois DERY

Claude LECLERC

Simon ROUSSIN

Sylvain  METIVIER

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

LERY
DESCHAMBEAU
VALLEE JONCT
VAL-BELAIR
LANORAIE
QUEBEC
MONTREAL

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

21
21
20
19

9
9
6

Total Tm

7:33.737

7:34.278

7:34.099

7:34.470

2:40.701

2:58.811

1:53.394

Diff

-
+0.541

1 Lap
2 Laps

12 Laps
+18.110
15 Laps

Best Tm

13.357

13.435

13.358

13.111

13.322

13.353

13.934

In Lap

18
18
17
18

4
3
2

Sorted on LapsProfab 150

LMS

Qualification #2 19:55

Race

Autodrome Chaudière 0.400 Km

8/25/2006 07:55 PM

Printed: 8/25/2006 8:17:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.541

Avg. Speed

66.647

Best Lap Tm

13.111

Best Spd

109.831

Best Lap by

[21] Jean-Francois DERY
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