





Profab 150 Sorted on Laps

Autodrome Chaudière 0.400 Km

8/25/2006 07:55 PM



Race

Qualification #2 19:55

**LMS** 

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Hometown	Nat/St	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap
1	02	Stephan LEGAULT	SPORTSMAN	LERY	QC	21	7:33.737	-	13.357	18
2	56	Marc BEAUDOIN	SPORTSMAN	DESCHAMBEAL	QC	21	7:34.278	+0.541	13.435	18
3	8	Marc-Andre CLICHE	SPORTSMAN	VALLEE JONCT	QC	20	7:34.099	1 Lap	13.358	17
4	21	Jean-Francois DERY	SPORTSMAN	VAL-BELAIR	QC	19	7:34.470	2 Laps	13.111	18
5	11	Claude LECLERC	SPORTSMAN	LANORAIE	QC	9	2:40.701	12 Laps	13.322	4
6	66	Simon ROUSSIN	SPORTSMAN	QUEBEC	QC	9	2:58.811	+18.110	13.353	3
7	70	Sylvain METIVIER	SPORTSMAN	MONTREAL	QC	6	1:53.394	15 Laps	13.934	2

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 +0.541
 66.647
 13.111
 109.831
 [21] Jean-Francois DERY

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté

Printed: 8/25/2006 8:17:56 PM

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to: STAT Timing
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1